
Business User Email Address Phone Number

noida 28

noida, ID 4542

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

316 7th Street

Prairie du sac, WI 53578

5126 W Terrace Drive

Madison, WI 53718

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

(858) 490-8800

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

(413) 376-7032

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Brian 
Mendonsa brianmendosa80@gmail.comABCL LTD (115) 845-7458

Jennifer Tran

Trish Lowry

dan.windorski@graef-usa.comGRAEF

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Contract 9131

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Mark Eckstein mark@futureelectricandsolar.comFuture Electric and Solar (608) 422-0001

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

(608) 245-1975

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Pamela Exton

Mark 
Loeffelholz

nj@imsinfo.comIMS

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Dan Windorski

1/20/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9131

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

112 n lexington

spring green, WI 53588

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

(608) 249-7931

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

steve meassick

Joseph Barker

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

61
Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc.

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies

stevem@tdhvac.comthermo dynamics (608) 588-7079

jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.comPetroleum Equipment Inc. (414) 466-3000

Estimating 
Department bids@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc. (608) 856-7347

(608) 252-7099

(800) 871-9244

(608) 781-1819

1/20/2022


